1
Hexad
Item Description
3
2
HEXAD BAR PULL HANDLE
128MM
HEXAD BAR PULL HANDLE
160MM
Item Code
BP.643.160
BP.643.128
160MM
128MM
Material
222 12 39160 1
1190 12 39128
Fig.
A CB D
Brass
Brass
Finishes available 'codes': BRIGHT CHROME '2'  |   BRUSH NICKEL '3'  |  LACQUERED POLISHED BRASS '7L'  |   UNLACQUERED POLISHED BRASS '7U'  |
POLISHED NICKEL '8'  |   BRUSH BRASS  '13'  |  BLACK EPOXY  '19'  |   WEATHERED CHROME '52' | FRENCH GOLD  '56'  | SATIN COPPER  '58'  |
MSRP
(USD)
25.74
34.42
5
4
HEXAD BAR PULL HANDLE
192MM
HEXAD BAR PULL HANDLE
224MM BP.643.224
BP.643.192
224MM
192MM
286 12 39224 1
1254 12 39192Brass
Brass
43.09
56.11
8
7
HEXAD BAR PULL HANDLE
16.5”
HEXAD BAR PULL HANDLE
21” BP.643.21''
BP.643.16.5''
21''
16.5''
597 12 3921'' 1
1483 12 3916.5''Brass
Brass
59
115
9
HEXAD BAR PULL HANDLE
24.5” BP.643.24.5'' 24.5'' 686 12 3924.5'' 1Brass 123
D29
Other finishes available on request.
Same pricing applies as listed on the table for all the finishes made from same material.
myoh
make your own home
10
HEXAD BAR PULL HANDLE
26.5” BP.643.26.5'' 26.5'' 737 12 3926.5'' 1Brass 125
1
HEXAD BAR PULL HANDLE
96MM BP.643.96 96MM 1158 12 3996Brass 21
6
HEXAD BAR PULL HANDLE
12" BP.643.12" 12'' 1367 12 3912''Brass 57.85